Wumismatic Society W	47th Annua	ປ່ ກີບແກ່ເຮົາແລະໄດ້ເຮັດດາຂະນາ I Coin and Paper Money Show urse Table Contract	
Company Name:		Tel: ()	
Contact Person:		E-Mail	
Street:	City:	State:ZIP:	

CT Sales Tax Registration #: Date

1. Application is hereby made for #\_\_\_\_\_bourse table(s) for the Mansfield Numismatic Society of Mansfield, Connecticut, Coin and Paper Money Show to be held at **Prospect Street Gymnasium**, **322 Prospect St., at corner of High St., Willimantic, CT, Sunday March 29, 2020.** Show hours are from 9 AM to 3:30PM. The bourse fee is \$95.00 for the first table and \$90 for additional tables. Total amount must accompany this application. Refunds will be made if the show is unable to fulfill the request. Space will be assigned in order of receipt of application and at the discretion of the bourse chairman. Dealers needing more than one table should check for availability first.

	Amount
2.  Application is hereby made for membership or membership	
renewal in the Mansfield Numismatic Society. The Annual dues	
are \$10.00 yearly (Optional).	Amount

Please make checks payable to: Mansfield Numismatic Society (MNS).	Total _	
<ol> <li>■ Please indicate specialties:</li> </ol>		

The undersigned expressly releases the show committee and the Mansfield Numismatic Society and its venue from any and all claims from such loss, damage or injuries sustained in conjunction with the show. The applicant also agrees to abide by all the rules and regulations of the Society so named. The signature of the applicant and its acceptance by the show committee constitutes a contract in accordance with the terms hereof.

Authorized S	Signature: Date:			
Do Not Write Below This Line				
	ayment from ed for the following:	is hereby		
<b>□</b> 1.	One Bourse Table at \$95 and bourse table(s) at \$90 for the Numismatic Society of Mansfield, Connecticut, Annual Coin and Money Show to be held at Prospect Street Gymnasium, 322 Pro at corner of High St., Willimantic, CT, Sunday March 29, 2020.	d Paper		
<b>2</b> .	Membership in the Mansfield Numismatic Society @ \$10.00.			
	Accepted by			
	(for The Monetiald N			

(for The Mansfield Numismatic Society)

Mansfield Numismatic Society

C. John Ferreri, Bourse Chairman, P. O. Box 33, Storrs, CT 06268-0033 • (860) 508-8620 e-mail: johnnybanknote@yahoo.com